
The Quaide Milleth College for Men, Medavakkam, chennai - 600100 

Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance 

B.Com. 

B.Com – I Year 

 

 

Feedback: B.Com [A]- I Year Mean Score Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.186 5 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.349 11 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.930 7 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.581 9 

LEARNING RESOURCES 4.233 4 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.419 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.930 7 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.047 6 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4.279 3 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.372 2 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.395 1 
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B.Com [A] – III Year 

 

 

Feedback: B.Com [A] - III Year Mean Score Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.524 1 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.310 11 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.810 9 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.714 10 

LEARNING RESOURCES 4.429 3 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.905 8 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 4.167 6 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.167 6 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4.524 1 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.429 3 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.357 5 
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B.Com [B] – III Year 

 

 

Feedback: B.Com [B]- III Year Mean Score Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.070 7 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.651 11 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 4.070 7 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.977 9 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.791 10 

SUPPORT SERVICES 4.163 6 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 4.256 4 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.209 5 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4.907 1 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.698 2 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.605 3 
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Overall Feedback Report for B.Com 

 

 

Feedback: B.Com I.Bcom II.Bcom-A III.Bcom-B Mean Score Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.186 4.524 4.070 4.260 4 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.349 3.310 3.651 3.437 11 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.930 3.810 4.070 3.937 8 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.581 3.714 3.977 3.757 10 

LEARNING RESOURCES 4.233 4.429 3.791 4.151 5 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.419 3.905 4.163 3.829 9 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.930 4.167 4.256 4.118 7 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.047 4.167 4.209 4.141 6 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4.279 4.524 4.907 4.570 1 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.372 4.429 4.698 4.499 2 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.395 4.357 4.605 4.452 3 
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FEEDBACK: B.COM 



B.Com. - C.S 

B.Com.: C.S. -  III Year 

 

 

Feedback: B.Com [CS]- I Year Mean Score Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.111 4 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.306 11 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.889 7 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.556 9 

LEARNING RESOURCES 4.056 5 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.333 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.833 8 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.056 5 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4.139 3 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.167 2 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.222 1 
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B.Sc. – Mathematics 

B.Sc. Maths – I Year 

 

 

Feedback: B.Sc.: Math. - I Year Mean Score Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.04 4 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.4 9 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.92 6 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.36 10 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.76 7 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.28 11 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.52 8 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.04 4 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4.2 3 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.24 2 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.32 1 
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Feedback: B.Sc.: Math. - I Year 



 

B.Sc. Maths – II Year 

 

 

Feedback: B.Sc.: Math. - II Year Mean Score Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.92 5 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.32 10 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.72 7 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.52 9 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.8 6 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.32 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.64 8 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.12 2 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 3.96 4 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.24 1 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.08 3 
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Overall Feedback Report for B.Sc. [Maths] 

 

 

Feedback: B.Sc.: Math. I - B.Sc. Math II - B.Sc. Math Mean Score Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.04 3.92 3.98 5 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.4 3.32 3.36 10 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.92 3.72 3.82 6 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.36 3.52 3.44 9 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.76 3.8 3.78 7 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.28 3.32 3.3 11 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.52 3.64 3.58 8 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.04 4.12 4.08 3 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4.2 3.96 4.08 3 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.24 4.24 4.24 1 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.32 4.08 4.2 2 
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Feedback: B.Sc.: Math. 



M.Com 

M.Com. I Year 

 

 

Feedback: M.Com. I Year Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.2 7 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 4 9 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 4.4 3 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.6 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 4.3 5 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.8 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 4.2 7 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.4 3 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 5 1 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.6 2 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.3 5 
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Feedback: M.Com. I Year 



 

M.Com. II Year 

 

 

Feedback: M.Com. II Year Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.7619 10 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.90476 8 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 4.2381 3 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.52381 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.80952 9 

SUPPORT SERVICES 4.14286 4 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 4 6 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.42857 1 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4.33333 2 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.04762 5 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 3.95238 7 
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Feedback: M.Com. II Year 



Overall Feedback of M.Com. 

 

 

Feedback: M.Com. M.Com I M.Com II Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 4.2 3.762 3.981 8 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 4 3.905 3.952 10 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 4.4 4.238 4.319 4 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES 3.6 3.524 3.562 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 4.3 3.810 4.055 7 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.8 4.143 3.971 9 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 4.2 4.000 4.100 6 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.4 4.429 4.414 2 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 5 4.333 4.667 1 

PARENTAL PRIDE 4.6 4.048 4.324 3 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.3 3.952 4.126 5 
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Feedback: M.Com. 



B.B.A. 
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  I Yr- BBA II Yr-BBA III Yr-BBA Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.500 4.208 3.500 3.736 1 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.523 3.292 2.611 3.142 8 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.636 3.625 3.056 3.439 5 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIY 2.727 3.500 2.778 3.002 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.136 3.417 2.833 3.129 9 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.250 3.375 2.611 3.079 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.522 3.458 3.556 3.512 3 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 3.659 3.667 3.222 3.516 2 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 3.909 3.417 2.944 3.423 6 

PARENTAL PRIDE 3.864 3.458 2.889 3.404 7 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.290 3.250 2.944 3.495 4 

Mean 3.547 3.515 2.995     

Rank 1 2 3     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BCA 
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  I Yr- BCA II Yr- BCA III Yr- BCA Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.463 4.321 3.632 3.805 1 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.585 3.893 3.368 3.615 5 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.415 3.857 3.421 3.564 6 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIY 2.756 3.679 3.105 3.180 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 2.951 3.607 3.684 3.414 9 

SUPPORT SERVICES 2.854 3.964 3.158 3.325 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.659 3.964 3.789 3.804 2 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 3.439 3.964 3.684 3.696 4 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 3.463 4.250 3.632 3.782 3 

PARENTAL PRIDE 3.195 4.071 3.421 3.562 7 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 3.195 3.893 3.474 3.521 8 

Mean 3.270 3.951 3.488     

Rank 3 1 2     
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B.Com - AF 

I Yr- B.Com AF II Yr- B.Com AF III Yr- B.Com AF
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  I Yr- B.Com AF II Yr- B.Com AF III Yr- B.Com AF Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.909 3.783 3.650 3.781 2 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.333 3.683 3.675 3.564 7 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.500 3.583 3.600 3.561 8 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIY 3.076 3.267 3.150 3.164 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.561 3.600 3.375 3.512 9 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.242 3.650 3.025 3.306 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.636 3.700 3.825 3.720 3 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 3.652 3.867 3.625 3.715 4 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 3.758 4.033 3.700 3.830 1 

PARENTAL PRIDE 3.758 3.767 3.375 3.633 6 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 3.682 4.067 3.300 3.683 5 

Mean 3.555 3.727 3.482     

Rank 2 1 3     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B.Com – G 
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  B.Com G B.Com G B.Com G Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.833 3.939 3.656 3.809 5 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.667 3.47 3.672 3.603 7 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.712 3.652 3.422 3.595 8 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIY 3.288 3.439 3.156 3.294 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.682 3.727 3.359 3.589 9 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.561 3.576 3.5 3.546 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.788 3.773 3.453 3.671 6 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 3.955 3.818 3.719 3.831 4 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 4 4.03 3.797 3.942 2 

PARENTAL PRIDE 3.773 3.985 3.813 3.857 3 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.091 3.955 3.953 4.000 1 

Mean 3.759 3.760 3.591     

Rank 2 1 3     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B.Sc. - CS 
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B.Sc - CS 

I Yr - B. Sc. CS II Yr - B. Sc. CS III Yr - B. Sc. CS
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  I Yr - B. Sc. CS II Yr - B. Sc. CS III Yr - B. Sc. CS Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.55 4.219 4 3.923 1 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.65 3.813 3.833 3.765 7 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.65 3.813 3.917 3.793 6 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIY 2.875 3.5 3.625 3.333 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.175 3.531 3.708 3.471 10 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.275 3.875 3.625 3.592 9 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.35 3.875 3.75 3.658 8 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.175 3.938 3.625 3.913 2 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 3.925 4.094 3.5 3.840 4 

PARENTAL PRIDE 3.8 4 3.75 3.850 3 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.3 3.781 3.333 3.805 5 

Mean 3.611 3.858 3.697     

Rank 3 1 2     
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B.Com-ISM 

I Yr - B.Com ISM II Yr- B.Com ISM III Yr- B.Com ISM
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  I Yr - B.Com ISM II Yr- B.Com ISM III Yr- B.Com ISM Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.467 3.657 3.6 3.575 6 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.511 3.886 3.267 3.555 7 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.644 3.543 3.6 3.596 5 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIY 2.844 2.886 3.1 2.943 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.089 2.971 3.4 3.153 9 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.222 3 3.133 3.118 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.533 3.714 3.667 3.638 4 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 4.333 3.543 3.1 3.659 3 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 3.911 3.6 3.467 3.659 2 

PARENTAL PRIDE 3.867 3.286 3.233 3.462 8 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 4.289 3.429 3.733 3.817 1 

Mean 3.610 3.410 3.391     

Rank 1 2 3     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

OVERALL REPORT  

 

TABULATION 

OVERALL COLLEGE FEEDBACK REPORT Shift-II Shift-I Mean Rank 

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 3.7715 4.083 3.92725 5 

SYSTEM OF MONITORING 3.540667 3.51375 3.527208 9 

ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED 3.591333 3.99125 3.791292 6 

INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIY 3.152667 3.57875 3.365708 11 

LEARNING RESOURCES 3.378 4.0105 3.69425 8 

SUPPORT SERVICES 3.327667 3.60825 3.467958 10 

STUDENTS PERSONALITY 3.667167 3.90775 3.787458 7 

VALUE BASED EDUCATION 3.721667 4.17275 3.947208 4 

DISCIPLINE PRACTICES 3.746 4.364 4.055 1 

PARENTAL PRIDE 3.628 4.3075 3.96775 3 

RESPONSE & COMMUNICATION 3.720167 4.25 3.985083 2 

Overall Mean Score 3.567712 3.980682 3.774197   
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